--------------------------------------- Make Your Appliances Work More Stable And Safer ---------------------------------------
SBW5 SERIES(30KVA-3000KVA)
SBW5 Automatic Compensated Power Voltage Stabilizer
--------------------------------------- Make Your Appliances Work More Stable And Safer ---------------------------------------
MODEL OUTLINE(cm) OUTPUTOWER WEIGHT(kg)
SBW5-30KVA 600*850*1250 30KVA 230
SBW5-50KVA 600*850*1250 50 KVA 250
SBW5-80KVA 650*850*1350 80 KVA 300
SBW5-100KVA 650*850*1350 100 KVA 360
SBW5-150 KVA 750*950*1500 150 KVA 480
SBW5-180 KVA 750*950*1500 180 KVA 500
SBW5-200 KVA 750*950*1500 200 KVA 630
SBW5-225 KVA 750*950*1500 225 KVA 680
SBW5-250 KVA 750*950*1500 250 KVA 700
SBW5-300 KVA 1100*900*2000 300 KVA 740
SBW5-320 KVA 1100*900*2000 320 KVA 860
SBW5-350 KVA 1100*900*2000 350 KVA 980
SBW5-400 KVA 1100*900*2000 400 KVA 1080
SBW5-450 KVA 1200*1100*2200 450 KVA 1320
SBW5-500 KVA 1200*1100*2200 500 KVA 1470
SBW5-600 KVA 1200*1100*2200 600 KVA 2170
SBW5-FN/800 KVA 1850*1300*2200 FN/800 KVA 2650
SBW5-FN/1000 KVA 1950*1350*2250 FN/1000 KVA 3150
SBW5-FN/1200 KVA 1950*1350*2250 FN/1200 KVA 3650
SBW5-FN/1600 KVA 1950*1350*2250 FN/1600 KVA 4700